
R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  114 SCT:  38

Lambeau 50.80 12 2 0 22NQ 1 0Borman 02.2410 20063 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  109 SCT:  47

Jack 27.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Olenginski 03.922 08035 0 0

Annie 68.37 21 2 1 36NQ 0 0Chapot 01.593 08036 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  109 SCT:  44

Saoirse 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Horan 10.004 12037 0 0

B 62.30 18 5 0 43NQ 2 0Hill-Wampler 01.755 12040 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  111 SCT:  40

Jax 71.92 31 2 0 41NQ 3 0West 01.546 16048 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  114 SCT:  38

Dazzle 33.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Keeler 03.438 20055 100 0

Bowie 25.64 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Danielsen 04.457 20054 0 0

Addie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Budzynski 10.009 20056 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  114 SCT:  41

Blaze 51.32 10 2 2 30NQ 2 0Ginther 02.2211 24059 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  129 SCT:  43

Trek 23.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 05.453 12013 100 0

Querc 34.65 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brettell 03.722 12011 100 0

Roger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fitzgerald 00.004 12014 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  134 SCT:  41

Show Off 31.50 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Gaydos 04.255 16016 0 0

Emphi 38.46 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Claereboudt 03.486 16017 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  138 SCT:  39

Fae 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Schilling 00.0015 20348 0 0

ReCon 24.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brown 05.5813 20051 100 0

Tek 34.53 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Bennett 04.0014 20345 95 0

Merry 30.17 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Rimmer 04.5711 20020 0 0

Mac 46.62 7 2 2 34NQ 2 0Budzynski 02.9612 20021 0 0

Kali 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Egan 00.0010 20019 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  138 SCT:  42

Dublin 59.39 17 4 1 59NQ 0 0McIlhenny 02.3217 24024 0 0

Melt 49.05 7 1 1 24NQ 1 0Windisch 02.8118 24025 0 0
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R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  150 SCT:  49

Poppy 48.30 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ross 03.1119 08315 100 0

Maze 45.15 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Stephon 03.3220 08316 0 0

Koga 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.0018 08312 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  150 SCT:  46

Berkeley 47.43 1 0 01 3Q 0 0Smey 03.1659 12319 97 0

Jillian 40.87 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Horan 03.6757 12141 0 0

Minka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ingis 00.0056 12041 0 0

Grace 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Albrizio 00.0058 12318 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  155 SCT:  44

E.V. 39.75 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Gichner 03.9096 16326 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  43

Tui 28.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Farrance 05.60158 20344 100 0

'NSync 29.15 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schmitter 05.49152 20333 100 0

Blake 29.26 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Murdock 05.47156 20341 100 0

Blue 30.26 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0D'Andrea 05.29153 20334 0 0

Kiana 30.50 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kraeuter 05.25154 20336 0 0

Teagen 39.27 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Budzynski 04.07155 20338 0 0

Ben 44.50 1 0 1 8NQ 0 0Kramer 03.60157 20342 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  150 SCT:  49

MomoHa! 32.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Murphy 04.5710 08123 100 16

Gizelle 33.49 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 04.488 08115 100 15

Buzz 33.55 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Matthews 04.4713 08125 100 15

Teddy 38.54 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 03.896 08116 100 10

Brazen 45.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.335 08113 100 3

Pop-Tart 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scheiner 10.009 08117 0 0

Shimmy 52.40 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Hill-Wampler 02.8611 08122 0 0

Judy Judy 51.74 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Gilmer 02.9015 08128 0 0

Jingle Belle 66.64 17 1 0 56NQ 0 0Hill-Wampler 02.2517 08129 0 0

Victor 35.99 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Cuzzolino 04.1716 08314 0 0

Lacie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chapot 00.007 08114 0 0

Tempi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Diamond 00.0012 08124 0 0

Chrys 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chapot 00.0014 08127 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  150 SCT:  46

Aeryn 26.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Midura 05.5742 12156 100 19

Bowen 28.01 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Morgan 05.3645 12160 100 17

Ditto 28.47 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.2748 12163 100 17

Digby 31.13 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Brawner 04.8238 12145 100 14

Buzz 31.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tappin 04.7552 12168 100 14
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Sulley 32.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.5831 12134 100 13

Pebbles 33.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.5143 12157 100 12

Gabby 33.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Horan 04.4954 12170 100 12

Misha 35.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Szakacs 04.2041 12154 100 10

Pixie 37.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.9833 12137 100 8

Ta-Da! 39.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.7535 12142 100 6

Winner 40.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.6840 12147 100 5

Simon 42.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Guidone 03.5034 12139 100 3

Pippi 43.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.4650 12166 100 2

Surfer Dude 30.81 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gilmer 04.8729 12131 0 0

Pip 26.35 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Farquhar 05.6930 12133 0 0

Bolt 46.65 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Hill-Wampler 03.2232 12135 0 0

Hot Shot 29.64 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Gaydos 05.0636 12143 0 0

Cruise 32.03 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Prekop 04.6837 12144 0 0

Blaze 30.50 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Anderson 04.9246 12161 0 0

Tamiah 45.46 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Marsh 03.3049 12164 0 0

Peak 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.0051 12167 0 0

Casey 35.33 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brav 04.2553 12169 0 0

Bella Mia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaGrassa 00.0028 12130 0 0

Scooby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaGrassa 00.0039 12146 0 0

Sansa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Suttner 00.0044 12159 0 0

Merlin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaGrassa 00.0047 12162 0 0

Capri 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brady 00.0055 12322 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  155 SCT:  44

Lilac 24.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 06.2180 16190 100 19

Lila 25.86 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bunin 05.9978 16185 100 18

Samone 27.78 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Eicher 05.5868 16172 100 16

Pennie 28.49 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kandle 05.4479 16187 100 15

Gunner 29.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sullivan 05.2887 16204 100 14

Kip 30.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 05.1592 16211 100 13

Sassy 30.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 05.1483 16198 100 13

Frankie 30.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Koehler 05.0573 16180 100 13

Elvis 31.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sullivan 04.9772 16177 100 12

Melody 31.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shriver 04.9289 16208 100 12

Cooper 34.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 04.4581 16192 100 9

Zuri 38.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.0290 16209 100 5

Emma 40.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.8571 16176 100 3

Loa 41.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.7488 16205 100 2

Rave 48.64 4 2 0 22NQ 0 0Berry 03.1969 16173 0 0

Surf 27.61 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Wiechmann 05.6170 16174 0 0

Lici 38.58 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Cimprich 04.0275 16182 0 0

Baci 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Saraceni 10.0076 16183 0 0

Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mark 10.0082 16196 0 0

Ava 47.14 3 0 1 14NQ 0 0Keltos 03.2984 16199 0 0

Mica 40.85 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brown 03.7985 16201 0 0

Rip 36.28 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Sharp 04.2791 16210 0 0
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Flash 37.23 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Farquhar 04.1693 16329 0 0

Juliet 42.50 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0White 03.6594 16330 0 0

Isabel 34.73 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sutch 04.4695 16332 0 0

CeCe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brady 00.0074 16181 0 0

Joey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Albrizio 00.0077 16184 0 0

Emmy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borowsky 00.0086 16203 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  43

Dynamo 24.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mount 06.65144 20271 100 18

Amos 26.13 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Foltz 06.12108 20212 100 16

Zena 27.26 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Borowski 05.87111 20219 100 15

Cinder 27.86 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.74133 20253 100 15

Hops 28.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.69121 20231 100 14

Baco 28.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.59141 20268 100 14

Lollipop 29.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Habich 05.47109 20213 100 13

Nemesis 30.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 05.26107 20217 100 12

Jackson 30.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.19122 20236 100 12

Grey 33.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 04.75124 20239 100 9

Zuri 33.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.71139 20264 100 9

Oskar 34.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 04.69146 20275 100 8

Tommee 34.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.63113 20221 100 8

Auggie 35.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brettell 04.54131 20250 100 7

Ruby-do 35.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 04.53148 20278 100 7

Dozer 35.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.50116 20229 100 7

Sparkles 36.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ginther 04.39145 20272 100 6

Happy 39.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gilmer 04.05143 20270 100 3

Rona 41.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schowalter 03.89117 20226 100 1

Phil 44.52 1 0 1 8NQ 0 0Salerno 03.59112 20220 0 0

Lane 35.62 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Zislin 04.49114 20222 0 0

Rugby 25.18 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wisner 06.35115 20223 0 0

Whisky 27.27 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Farrance 05.87118 20227 0 0

Freddy 41.33 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lackey 03.87119 20228 0 0

Fiasco 28.11 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Thompson 05.69126 20233 0 0

Gracie 37.92 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cardamone 04.22125 20240 0 0

Leverage 26.95 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brown 05.94127 20241 0 0

Tess 25.12 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Bisbee 06.37128 20242 0 0

Sachi 27.09 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kahn 05.91129 20247 0 0

Montee 28.90 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Foltz 05.54130 20248 0 0

Sligo 34.44 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Johnston 04.65132 20252 0 0

Blitz 25.72 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Aldrich 06.22134 20255 0 0

WiFi 30.00 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Burton 05.33135 20256 0 0

Skipper 42.56 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rimmer 03.76137 20261 0 0

Emma 31.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hill-Wampler 05.04138 20263 0 0

Tripp 26.79 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0D'Andrea 05.97140 20265 0 0

Mosby 27.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Foltz 05.75142 20269 0 0

Cooper 33.60 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mellon 04.76147 20276 0 0

Ruby 43.21 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Merkel 03.70150 20337 0 0
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Desmo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.00110 20215 0 0

Jack 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borowsky 00.00120 20230 0 0

Rockit 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lichtenstein 00.00123 20238 0 0

Pizzazz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Thompson 00.00136 20273 0 0

Shelby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Terra 00.00149 20279 0 0

Leah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.00151 20346 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  160 SCT:  45

Banshee 28.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kreiser 05.57171 24282 100 16

Maren 32.75 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Sheen 04.89180 24295 100 12

Austin 34.15 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Sheen 04.69173 24285 100 10

Rumor 38.94 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Odgers 04.11179 24292 100 6

Doc 39.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 04.00174 24286 100 5

Kaz 42.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hoffmann 03.73181 24296 100 2

Cal 30.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sperle 05.32170 24281 0 0

Remus 43.05 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Branco 03.72172 24284 0 0

Hunter 40.71 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Pactwa 03.93176 24289 0 0

Jena 30.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Snyder 05.30178 24291 0 0

Lexi 49.77 4 0 1 17NQ 0 0Kansky 03.21182 24297 0 0

Raleigh 47.57 2 1 0 11NQ 2 0McRae 03.36183 24351 0 0

Smitten 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mulligan 00.00175 24288 0 0

Heaven 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fitzgerald 00.00177 24290 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  160 SCT:  43

Kaarina 24.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pessoa 06.58184 24C299 100 18

Torin 30.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schmitt 05.21185 24C300 100 12

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  109 SCT:  52

Kinglet 39.29 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Mood 02.771 04027 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  129 SCT:  48

Quinn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pew 00.001 08008 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  138 SCT:  44

Henry 48.03 4 2 0 18NQ 0 0Doyle 02.877 16010 0 0

Chesney 65.17 21 2 2 62NQ 2 0Devlin 02.128 16031 0 0

Dzsessz (Jazz) 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bunin 00.009 16308 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  138 SCT:  47

Cooper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fleming 10.0016 20310 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  150 SCT:  51

Sully 51.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brownlee 02.9227 08028 100 0
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Zubi 58.98 7 1 0 26NQ 0 0Heffner 02.5425 08301 0 0

Zelda 71.52 20 1 1 70NQ 3 0Heffner 02.1026 08303 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  49

Frankie 40.00 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Saraceni 03.8867 12304 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  50

Wyatt 39.43 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Germann 04.06169 20309 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  150 SCT:  54

Livvie 28.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stephon 05.221 04067 100 25

Crush 38.96 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stephon 03.854 04070 100 15

LittleMan 61.09 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Hill-Wampler 02.462 04068 0 0

Chelsea 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Scheiner 00.003 04069 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  150 SCT:  51

Rocker 27.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gaydos 05.3724 08302 100 23

Spring 35.30 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Berry 04.2523 08075 100 15

Taffy 55.88 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Gau 02.6821 08073 0 0

Kuma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.0022 08074 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  49

Buddy 42.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Watkins 03.6362 12080 100 6

Julian 39.50 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mood 03.9261 12078 0 0

Chai 41.21 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Remer 03.7663 12081 0 0

Dottie 31.60 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Wisner 04.9164 12083 0 0

Kaley 38.27 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Budzynski 04.0565 12085 0 0

Chloe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Suttner 00.0060 12077 0 0

Stormy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Christie 00.0066 12086 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  48

Jesse Belle 23.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mackes 06.83102 16096 100 24

Zuzu 30.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schilling 05.2598 16089 100 17

Launch 32.69 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Chernack 04.89101 16093 100 15

Clay 36.64 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Matthews 04.3797 16087 100 11

Latte 37.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrone 04.25100 16092 100 10

Sky 44.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Meunier 03.62104 16099 100 3

Lexi 41.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Alberti 03.8399 16091 0 0

Hank 25.90 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gichner 06.18103 16097 0 0

Neo 42.67 0 3 2 25NQ 0 0Bennett 03.75106 16305 0 0

Jesse 67.32 19 1 0 62NQ 0 0Mellon 02.38105 16306 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  50

JoJo 28.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0French 05.64166 20110 100 21

Rush 37.87 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.22167 20111 100 12

Spock 38.38 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 04.17165 20109 100 11

Brodie 39.51 0 0 04 0Q 0 0MacLeod 04.05161 20103 100 10

Hera 43.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Terra 03.68160 20102 100 6

Fuzzle Wuzzle 34.63 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Diaz 04.62159 20101 0 0
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Cooper 52.16 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Webster 03.07162 20106 0 0

Grady 38.63 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kennedy 04.14163 20107 0 0

Gus 36.47 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lackey 04.39164 20108 0 0

Caico 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lichtenstein 00.00168 20112 0 0
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